Present Perfect (all participles)

10

11

12

13

Horizontal Vertical
5) NOSOTROS/VENIR 1) NOSOTROS/TOMAR
8) NOSOTROS/VESTIRSE 2) NOSOTROS/LEVANTARSE
9) NOSOTROS/CANTAR 3) NOSOTROS/MONTAR
10) TU/TOMAR 4) TUIMONTAR
11) TU/ICOMPRENDER 6) YO/IR
12) VOSOTROS/MONTAR 7) TU/MORIR
13) NOSOTROS/AGUANTAR 9) NOSOTROS/ROMPER




SOLUTION

D

D

O

D

SIM|{|OIN|[T|A]|D|O

HIA|S|T|O|IM|A|[D]|O

HIA|S|C|O|IM|P|[R|E|N|D

HIA|BI|E

HIE|M|[O|S|V]|E|N

NIO|S|IH|E|M|O|[S|V]|E]|S|T

HIEIM|[O|S|A|G|[U|JA|IN]|]T|A|[D]|O

HIE|M[O|S|C|AIN|T]|A]|D]|O




